
Notified  
Std. Bags

Actual 
collection

Sale Value Rs. Notified  Std. 
Bags

Actual collection Sale Value Rs. Notified  Std. 
Bags

Actual collection Sale Value Rs.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Sabarkantha 4-Poshina 4500 2864.400 1111111 5510 0.000 0 4100 0.000 0

2 5-A/Khedbrahma 4000 2812.400 953000 5675 0.000 0 3000 0.000 0

3 6-Dholwani 3500 534.600 3089000 3500 0.000 1881786 2500 2459.800 2529999

4 6-A/Parosada 5200 3990.000 3792692 5200 4068.000 2350000 4500 1500.000 0

5 6-B/Antarsuba 5100 1443.600 4157777 5100 0.000 3010000 4500 2558.760 2828277

6 7-Vijaynagar 1900 269.100 1975000 1900 989.000 1100000 1300 898.050 1399999

7 7-A/Chithoda 2300 782.800 2353000 3200 969.800 1812900 1800 1327.400 1350000
TOTAL 26500 12696.900 17431580 30085 6026.800 10154686 21700 8744.010 8108275

8 Arvalli 8-Torda 3900 1168.325 3809999 3900 621.800 2549999 3500 300.000 3786755

9 9-Mau 3900 1010.800 3677777 3900 0.000 2941000 3500 600.000 3899755

10 10-A/Rajendranagar 2200 313.700 1412900 2200 627.100 1100000 1800 206.000 3886755

11 11-Degamada 2000 808.100 1698000 2000 0.000 1130000 1500 137.000 1599755

12 11-A/Samalaji 3800 994.610 4949000 3800 2651.170 3589000 3200 7.200 5298755

13 12-Isari 1800 601.000 1116000 1950 286.600 1016000 1300 34.400 1303277

14 13-Meghraj 1500 806.600 1209000 1700 406.400 859000 1500 447.320 777000
TOTAL 19100 5703.135 17872676 19450 4593.070 13184999 16300 1731.920 20552052

15 Mahisagar 20-Ditwas 2800 2119.200 2405000 2800 0.000 0 2800 806.400 0

16 21-Godhar 3400 2409.400 2100125 3800 0.000 0 3400 1303.000 0

17 22-Ghaswada 3800 2761.600 1501000 3800 1215.400 0 3800 774.400 0

18 23-Amthani 2000 1313.600 999000 2000 351.400 0 1800 792.000 0

19 31-Rambhem 2500 1566.800 2779999 2750 1634.600 1375000 2750 2146.400 3099999

20 32-Anjanwa 1750 848.800 1666000 1850 803.400 925000 1800 1038.300 1759000

21 33-Kadana 1200 852.200 1100000 1300 870.600 1414786 1300 968.000 1040000

22 34-Sant 1500 1092.800 1090000 1500 1092.800 1133999 1500 1102.800 1500000

23 35-Rampur 150 15.100 351000 150 68.200 90000 150 0.000 0

24 36-A/Simaliya 2300 1671.800 2812900 2500 1278.200 1250000 2500 871.500 3029000
TOTAL 21400 14651.300 16805024 22450 7314.600 6188785 21800 9802.800 10427999

Season 2025

GUJARAT STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED, VADODARA
STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF SALE OF TIMRU UNITS (SCHEDULED AREAS)

Sr. No Name of 
District

No. & Name of 
Timru Unit

Season 2024Season 2023
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Std. Bags
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Bags
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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Timru Unit

Season 2024Season 2023

25 Panchmahals 54-Kantu 1000 910.200 705099 1050 0.000 0 1000 509.600 0

26 55-Richhwani 100 118.800 75000 150 54.800 100000 150 0.000 0

27 56-Simaliya 350 352.400 121999 525 0.000 0 400 490.000 114000

28 57-A/Dhekwa 450 224.000 351786 450 180.600 201888 450 103.000 221939
TOTAL 1900 1605.400 1253884 2175 235.400 301888 2000 1102.600 335939

29 Dahod 36-Fatehpura 1100 676.400 815900 1100 762.200 732900 1100 572.200 812812

30 37-Zalod 1000 957.800 275000 1100 1060.800 330000 1000 901.000 405000

31 38-Dahod 950 531.400 101900 950 0.000 0 900 380.800 2162600

32 39-Garbada 350 409.200 263000 425 471.000 227000 425 264.600 179225

33 40-Vansiyadungri 3200 2037.000 2625000 3500 0.000 0 3000 1822.400 1259786

34 42-Randhikpur 1300 1388.400 1051000 1425 964.600 775000 1300 856.700 1029000

35 43-Singapur 1350 959.400 1112130 1350 1073.800 975000 1200 796.600 1071986

36 44-Limkheda 600 593.800 101900 650 0.000 0 600 0.000 0

37 46-Motizari 1400 731.200 225945 1400 0.000 0 1200 927.200 0

38 47-Baria 550 550.000 441786 600 27.000 0 550 0.000 0

39 48-Rampur 2000 1777.200 289786 2000 0.000 0 1800 572.000 0

40 49-Dhanpur 1700 1186.000 795786 1700 1956.800 510000 1600 1264.600 919000

41 51-Tokarwa 1000 432.400 337786 1000 600.600 301000 800 309.600 324786

42 52-Sagtala 1600 1019.600 681786 1600 791.400 500000 1450 383.600 0

43 53-Bara 700 412.400 401000 700 851.600 225000 600 0.000 0
TOTAL 18800 13662.200 9519705 19500 8559.800 4575900 17525 9051.300 8164195

44 Chhotaudepur 59-A Rajpari 100 5.000 15000 100 0.000 0 100 0.000 0

45 61-Kadwal 500 620.800 301786 625 574.200 205888 550 221.400 325000

46 62-Jetpur 150 71.200 81000 175 95.000 55000 160 84.800 48000

47 63-Kalarani 325 315.600 25786 400 0.000 0 350 0.000 0

48 64-Tejgadh 200 52.200 181000 250 218.800 88888 200 137.000 60000

49 65-Zoz 950 669.400 551786 950 676.200 470000 850 707.000 350000

50 66-Mithibor 1000 512.000 581786 1000 602.000 430000 900 787.800 475999

51 67-Dolaria 1600 1609.400 125786 1650 0.000 0 1600 393.400 0
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52 68-Ambala 700 323.600 405786 700 0.000 0 650 0.000 0

53 69-Rangpur 2200 939.000 1702786 2200 795.800 901888 1600 955.600 1100000

54 70-Chhotaudepur 1100 875.600 651786 1100 943.400 401888 1100 1206.400 550000

55 71-Sajwa 725 862.400 401786 900 0.000 0 750 0.000 0

56 72-Panwad 800 676.200 451786 800 514.600 301888 700 634.800 421986

57 73-Mogra 625 454.600 555000 650 276.000 510000 600 186.200 0

58 75-Naswadi 180 155.200 71992 225 202.400 44992 200 0.000 0
TOTAL 11155 8142.200 6104852 11725 4898.400 3410432 10310 5314.400 3330985

59 Narmada 75-A/Agar 500 247.200 200000 500 220.400 101000 400 0.000 0

60 76-Gora 200 92.800 161000 200 68.200 75900 200 74.000 118899

61 79-Gangapur 425 397.000 151900 450 467.000 200000 450 466.000 181900

62 80-Sagbara 500 315.800 260000 550 416.900 360000 450 0.000 0

63 81-Dediapada 900 537.600 577777 900 910.000 285000 900 0.000 0

64 82-Rajpipla 850 536.200 925992 900 810.600 275992 850 470.600 621999

65 83-Amletha 900 682.000 225000 950 592.000 225000 800 400.000 168300
TOTAL 4275 2808.600 2501669 4450 3485.100 1522892 4050 1410.600 1091098

66 Bharuch  84-Asnavi 800 822.000 185000 850 0.000 0 900 0.000 0

67 85-Amalzer 900 775.000 140000 1000 0.000 0 1000 0.000 0

68 86-A/Muvi 550 0.000 0 550 0.000 0 600 0.000 0
TOTAL 2250 1597.000 325000 2400 0.000 0 2500 0.000 0

69 Surat 87-Vankal 700 562.400 506000 750 0.000 0 700 339.200 199500

70 88-Umarpada 800 745.000 601000 850 0.000 0 850 0.000 0

71 89-Mandvi 400 456.600 301000 500 0.000 0 450 272.200 230989

72 90-Pipalwada 650 743.200 501000 800 0.000 0 800 0.000 0

73 91-Khodamba 400 421.000 301000 425 355.000 212900 400 432.200 201999

74 92-Anaval 200 0.000 0 200 0.000 0 200 0.000 0
TOTAL 3150 2928.200 2210000 3525 355.000 212900 3400 1043.600 632488

75 Tapi 93-Dolwan 500 287.600 351900 550 450.600 282900 400 88.200 258555

76 94-Chapawadi 300 337.800 333000 350 264.800 182900 300 246.934 219000
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77 95-Ukai 400 428.900 409000 500 357.300 252900 400 257.900 419000

78 96-Sadadwel 450 214.400 351000 450 494.900 189000 450 503.450 409000

79 97-Vajpur 500 944.000 451000 950 0.000 0 600 227.800 171000

80 97-A/Uchhal 600 396.000 299000 600 0.000 0 600 0.000 0
TOTAL 2750 2608.700 2194900 3400 1567.600 907700 2750 1324.284 1476555

81 Dang 98-Subir 550 89.500 405799 550 597.800 209000 600 541.540 319000

82 99-Piplaidevi 700 160.200 505790 700 0.000 0 700 0.000 0

83 100-Kalibel 300 40.600 205799 300 132.200 61000 300 106.940 55000

84 101-Waghai 1000 192.890 905799 1000 669.600 362900 900 781.320 829000

85 102-Shamgahan 800 128.980 805799 800 1101.140 249000 800 526.310 240000
TOTAL 3350 612.17 2828986 3350 2500.740 881900 3300 1956.110 1443000

86 Navsari 103-Vansda 450 303.100 156000 450 0.000 0 400 0.000 0
87 104-Anklachh 800 275.600 471000 800 518.200 227000 700 534.300 409000

88 105-A/Chikhli 50 0.000 0 50 0.000 0 50 0.000 0
TOTAL 1300 578.700 627000 1300 518.200 227000 1150 534.300 409000

89 Valsad 105-Dharampur 50 0.000 50 0.000 0 50 0.000 0
90 106-Pangarbari 800 497.020 659000 850 502.400 432900 800 638.100 466511

91 107-Nanapondha 50 0.000 50 0.000 0 50 0.000 0
TOTAL 900 497.0200 659000 950 502.400 432900 900 638.100 466511

GRAND TOTAL 116830 68091.525 80334276 124760 40557.110 42001982 107685 42654.024 56438097
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Rs.
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Bags

Actual 
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Sale Value 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Himmatnagar 9-A/Idar 1300 264.500 858909 1300 1097.000 851000 1100 1296.600 351000

2 10-Raigadh 3500 0.000 1349000 3500 207.000 0 2000 207.000 1206000

3 12-A/Motipura 1550 1055.400 730000 1550 464.000 825000 1200 106.400 970277

4 14-Modasa 975 679.200 519000 1350 60.000 0 900 715.600 365000

5 15-Malpur 1400 1750.000 2111111 2000 1605.000 1111786 1900 1614.900 768000

TOTAL 8725 3749.100 5568020 9700 3433.000 2787786 7100 3940.500 3660277

6 Godhara 16-Virpur 2100 1821.800 768000 2200 1750.200 1151000 2100 593.200 0

7 17-Naroda 1350 1150.000 611111 1350 504.800 0 1350 1350.000 777777

8 18-Bakor 1800 366.400 701000 1800 1843.000 721000 1800 763.500 0

9 19-Morkhakhra 1350 532.800 1021125 1350 1687.000 627125 1300 685.800 1059000

10 24-Mota khanpur 850 425.500 631125 850 515.400 340000 850 275.800 511511

11 25-Signali 1450 1100.000 1306666 1610 1109.600 805000 1450 1070.000 1160000

12 26- Kothamba 1100 944.600 366000 1100 134.200 0 1000 0.000 0

13 27-Mor 1050 700.400 754000 1225 801.800 945945 1050 740.000 1000000

14 27-A/Zethribor 250 252.000 196666 300 370.400 110000 300 245.000 221999

15 28- Shahera 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0

16 29-Khandia 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0

17 30-Kanajia 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0

18 32-A/Navagam 350 95.400 400000 350 79.000 120000 250 151.400 141999

TOTAL 11650 7388.900 6755693 12135 8795.400 4820070 11450 5874.700 4872286

19 Himatnagar 2-A/Danta 850 349.500 1111928 950 0.000 1411111 900 817.300 1429999

20 Chhotaudepur 58-A/Bhamariya 400 251.600 301786 400 281.400 161000 400 186.200 190000

GRAND TOTAL 21625 11739.100 13737427 23185 12509.800 9179967 19850 10818.700 10152562

Season 2025

GUJARAT STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED, VADODARA

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF SALE OF TIMRU UNITS (NON SCHEDULED AREAS)

Sr. 
No.

Name of 
Division

No. & Name of 
Timru Unit

Season 2024Season 2023



Notified 
Std. Bags  

Actual 
collection

Sale Rate 
per std.bag

Sale Value 
Rs.

Notified 
Std. Bags  

Actual 
collection

Sale Rate 
per 

std.bag

Sale Value 
Rs.

Notified 
Std. Bags  

Actual 
collection

Sale Rate 
per 

std.bag

Sale Value 
Rs.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Himatnagar 1-Palnpur 50 67.600 2430 164268 70 9.200 2427 22329 50 0.000 0 0

2 2-Danta 500 282.400 3528 996383 500 23.600 3511 82860 300 98.300 3300 324390

3 3-Ambaji 500 283.000 3000 849000 625 32.600 2427 79122 300 289.800 2800 811440

TOTAL 1050 633.000 2009651 1195 65.400 184311 650 388.100 1135830

4 Baria 50-Kanjeta 900 146.200 4005 585531 900 525.800 2712 2440800 600 132.600 3099 410927

5 Chhotaudepur 57-B/Shivrajpur 500 199.200 3600 717120 500 313.600 2722 853619 500 302.200 3309 999980

6 58-Bhamariya 400 215.200 2712 583622 400 149.800 2559 383338 400 190.600 2929 558267

7 59-Gajipura 450 275.400 2526 695660 450 340.800 2622 893578 350 266.000 3109 826994

8 60-Jambughoda 450 175.200 3600 630720 450 121.000 2722 329362 450 175.400 3309 580399

TOTAL 1800 865.000 2627123 1800 925.200 2459897 1700 934.200 2965640

9 Rajpipala 76-A/Zarwani 200 121.000 3330 402930 200 189.200 2250 425700 200 130.800 2799 366109

10 77-Piplod 650 123.200 3330 410256 750 474.200 2250 1066950 500 499.600 2589 1293464

11 78-Dumkhal 1000 99.600 2525 251490 1000 1180.000 2206 2603080 1000 997.600 2689 2682546

12 79-A/Morajadi 350 87.800 2100 184380 350 358.600 2206 791072 350 349.200 2489 869159

13 81-A/Fulsar 500 206.400 2529 521986 550 292.800 0 500 286.600 2669 764935

14 82-A/Junwad 100 100.000 2000 200000 100 58.800 2200 129360 100 37.200 2799 104123

TOTAL 2800 738.000 1971042 2950 2553.600 5016162 2650 2301.000 6080337

15 Vansda 98-A/Mahal 500 187.150 2539 475174 500 275.700 2522 695315 500 221.460 2519 557858

GRAND 
TOTAL

7050 2569.350 7668521 7345 4345.700 10796485 6100 3977.360 11150592

Season 2025

GUJARAT STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED, VADODARA
STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF SALE OF TIMRU UNITS (SANCTUARY AREAS)

Season 2024Sr. 
No.

Name of 
Division

No. & Name 
of Timru Unit

Season 2023


